
                         Payroll Schedule   2025 - 2026 July 1 - June 30

Pay Period
Supplemental Dates 
included in this pay 

period

Supplemental Time Sheets due to 
Payroll no later than 3 pm

Pay Day

1st Payroll 6/16-6/30/25 Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025
2nd Payroll 7/1-7/15/25 Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Wednesday, July 30, 2025
3rd Payroll 7/16-7/31/25 Friday, August 1, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025
4th Payroll 8/1-8/15/25 Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025
5th Payroll Contracted salaries only Not applicable Friday, September 12, 2025

Supplemental pay &      
subs 8/16-8/31

8/16-8/31/25 Monday, September 1, 2025
Monday, September 15, 2025

6th Payroll 9/1-9/15/25 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025
7th Payroll 9/16-9/30/25 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Wednesday, October 15, 2025
8th Payroll 10/1-10/15/25 Thursday, October 16, 2025 Thursday, October 30, 2025
9th Payroll 10/16-10/31/25 Monday, November 3, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025
10th Payroll 11/1-11/15/25 Monday, November 17, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025
11th Payroll 11/16-11/30/25 Monday, December 1, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025
12th Payroll 12/1-12/15/25 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025

13th Payroll 12/16-12/31/25 Monday, January 5, 2026 Thursday, January 15, 2026
14th Payroll 1/1-1/15/26 Friday, January 16, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026
15th Payroll 1/16-1/31/26 Monday, February 2, 2026 Friday, February 13, 2026
16th Payroll 2/1-2/15/26 Monday, February 16, 2026 Friday, February 27, 2026
17th Payroll 2/16-2/28/26 Monday, March 2, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026
18th Payroll 3/1-3/15/26 Monday, March 16, 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026
19th Payroll 3/16-3/31/26 Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026
20th Payroll 4/1-4/15/26 Thursday, April 16, 2026 Thursday, April 30, 2026
21st Payroll 4/16-4/30/26 Friday, May 1, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026
22nd Payroll 5/1-5/15/26 Monday, May 18, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026

23rd Payroll (10&12) 5/16-5/31/26 Monday, June 1, 2026 Friday, June 12, 2026

24th Payroll (10 mth ) 10 month contracted only 10 month contracted only-2nd pay Tuesday, June 23, 2026
24th Payroll (12 mth and 

final stipends)
6/1- 6/18/26 Tuesday, June 16, 2026 Tuesday, June 30, 2026

 
NOTE: Sept 12 and June 23 pay date are contracted salaries only.

  
Above calendar is subject to change.                     

 

Each year this payroll calendar will be updated after the Board approves the school calendar 
for the next year. Upon its approval, it will be distributed and posted on our Web site after 
June 1st.
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